
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10871505920 Lak	Hamid	Reza IRI
2 11921101615 Walker	Joe USA
3 11921404544 Newcom	Kai USA
4 11191101938 Venegas	Diaz	Luis	Fernando MEX
5 11921303640 Sherry	Mason USA
6 11921404543 Newcom	De'Sean USA
7 11921303582 Van	Valkenburgh	Tom USA
8 11921507009 Bebee	Nathaniel USA
9 11921404550 Stevens	Dexter USA
9 11921404511 Bowman	Greg USA
9 11921404546 O'Donnel	Jay USA
9 11921506309 Mullooly	Daniel USA
13 11926900706 Tinney	Greg USA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21921101623 Brooks	Bowman	Cara USA
2 21921303660 Sherry	Isabella USA
3 XXX Rodriguez	Mia USA
4 21921405272 Bolinger	Kiana USA
5 21921506346 Beebe	Lyra USA

Oaks	Park	Seattle	2016
Portland,	Oregon,	USA,	23	-	24	April	2016

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10871505920 Lak	Hamid	Reza IRI 6,04 6,292
2 11911202651 Walker	Joe USA 6,68 6,877
3 11191101938 Venegas	Diaz	Luis	Fernando MEX 6,314 7,148
4 11921404559 Jamieson	Dustin USA 6.986 6,556
5 11921303640 Sherry	Mason USA 7.500 7,872
6 11921303580 Moore	Scott USA 7.679 DQ
7 11921506309 Mullooly	Daniel USA 10.326 12,033
8 11921404511 Bowmen	Greg USA DQ 8,583
9 11921404544 Newcomb	Kai USA DQ
10 11921404543 Newcom	De'Sean USA DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21921101623 Bowman	Cara USA 7,348 7,809
2 21921405272 Bolinger	Kiana USA 7,643 DQ
3 21921506346 Beebe	Lyra USA 8,526 9,668
4 21921404582 Moore	Rachel USA 0 8,603

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11921404544 Newcomb	Kai USA
2 11191101938 Venegas	Diaz	Luis	Fernando MEX
3 10871505920 Lak	Hamid	Reza IRI
4 11911202651 Walker	Joe USA
5 11921303582 Van	Valkenburgh	Tom USA
6 11921404546 O'Donnel	Jay USA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21921101623 Bowman	Cara USA
2 21921303660 Sherry	Isabella USA
3 XXX Rodriguez	Mia USA
4 21921506346 Beebe	Lyra USA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Women


